GIOVANISSIMI 2009

ABENI MATTIA

ABENI THOMAS

BALI MATIAS

BOLPAGNI ANDREA

BOUAMRIOUN RAYAN

CASTELVEDERE GIOVANNI

CONTALDO FRANCESCO LUCA

GIGLIOTTI STEFANO

LO PRESTI NICOLA

MANTOVANI ALBERTO

MAZZELLI ANDREA

MOMETTI FILIPPO

MORELLI MATTIA

PALETTI MATTEO

PALINI NICOLAS

PROVEZZA MATTEO

QUAINI GABRIELE

RAZA TOMMASO

SQUASSINA DANIELE

ALLENATORE

VICE

DIRIGENTI ACCOMPAGNATORI

09/09/2009

09/09/2009

30/07/2009

19/06/2009

20/11/2009

11/03/2009

07/10/2009

25/05/2009

11/02/2009

23/07/2009

28/04/2009

28/07/2009

14/08/2009

23/08/2009

01/09/2009

13/08/2009

20/10/2009

30/12/2009

01/09/2009

GAFFURINI ROBERTO

GALLETTI ALESSANDRO

IVONNE MARZI



